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1

1 2320174161S 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 9641608565 1221NOSOR@GMAIL.COM CHE

2 2320180872S 2350489485 BSCG ARKA PRAVA MUKHERJEE 9475095709 ARKAPRAVAMUKHERJEE599@GMAIL.COM CHE

3 2320183042S 2350489593 BSCG SABNAM KHATUN 9330331663 SABNAM0391@GMAIL.COM CHE

4 2320087300S 2350489778 BSCG SURAJIT PAL 9609174426 SURAJITP755@GMAIL.COM CHE

5 2320064068S 2350490059 BSCG SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 6290810278 ALAMSHAHNAWAZ1A@GMAIL.COM CHE

6 2320211448S 2350543077 BSCG PUJA MONDAL 8910521336 PUJAMONDAL199619@GMAIL.COM CHE

7 2320039523S 2350263883 BSCG SUPRIYA DAS 9330812287 DASSUPRIYA0707@GMAIL.COM CHE

8 2320194185S 2351097220 BSCG NEHA SABIR 8013377858 NEHASABIR072@GMAIL.COM CHE

9 2320207039S 2351096944 BSCG BAITULLAH GHULAM ANSARI 9051527504 BAITULLAHGHULAMANSARI@GMAIL.COM CHE

10 2320236427S 2351095866 BSCG PRAMIT DUTTA 9038868556 DUTTAPRAMIT05@GMAIL.COM CHE

11 2320222471S 2351096559 BSCG RAJAN SHAW 8902502325 RSHAW052006@GMAIL.COM CHE

12 2320230125S 2351095969 BSCG QUEEN PARVIN 6289627737 QUEENPARVIN18@GMAIL.COM CHE

13 2320231729S 2351096081 BSCG KAKAN KARMAKAR 9062827339 KUNTALKARMAKAR979@GMAIL.COM CHE

14 2320222818S 2351601178 BSCG ANIRBAN MITRA 6201381264 DEEPLALTU1@GMAIL.COM CHE

15 2320222834S 2351096712 BSCG FARIAD MOLLA 7865918161 FARIADMOLLA786@GMAIL.COM CHE

16 2320237510S 2351095260 BSCG ANIMESH SAHA 8621851057 ANIMESHSAHA980@GMAIL.COM CHE

17 2320221906S 2351096395 BSCG AFRINA PARVEEN 8436300899 WWW.AFRINAPARVIN786@GMAIL.COM CHE

18 2320302912S 2351107550 BSCG ANKAN MONDAL 7586995542 MONDALANKAN2003@GMAIL.COM CHE

19 2320322972S 2351106472 BSCG ABHISHEK JHA 9748328473 PC7006339@GMAIL.COM CHE

20 2320268597S 2351109152 BSCG PRERNA DAS 9641998335 PRERNADAS2002@GMAIL.COM CHE

21 2320323347S 2351106554 BSCG ASHIK JHA 9330040453 ASHIKJHA81@GMAIL.COM CHE

22 2320274958S 2351108834 BSCG PRASANT SHAW 8918889805 PRASANTSHAW123@GMAIL.COM CHE

23 2320485588S 2352286759 BSCG PRAGATI SINGH 7980759224 PRAGATISINGHGUPTA@GMAIL.COM CHE

24 2320438274S 2351673650 BSCG SNEHOTOSH MONDAL 8967494522 SNEHOMONDAL48@GMAIL.COM CHE

25 2320423716S 2351674343 BSCG MANISH MISHRA 8777638090 MISHRAMANISH0126@GMAIL.COM CHE

26 2320485641S 2351671977 BSCG APARNA MAHATO 6295944811 APARNAMAHATO412@GMAIL.COM CHE

27 2320481427S 2351671806 BSCG AMAN SINGH 8583025985 AMANAMAN08111996@GMAIL.COM CHE

28 2320458114S 2351672870 BSCG SAMEERA MANSUR 9748446969 SAMEERAMANSUR414@GMAIL.COM CHE

29 2320490577S 2352286851 BSCG SADWAL HALDER 9163622403 SADWALHALDER21@GMAIL.COM CHE

30 2320510981S 2351917850 BSCG RANJANA RAJBHAR 9330650397 RANJANARAJBHAR525@GMAIL.COM CHE

31 2320375039S 2351651862 BSCG SAMRIDDHI CHATTERJEE 9433036880 IHDDIRMAS95@GMAIL.COM CHE

32 2320373877S 2351676120 BSCG RABI SANKAR ROY 7044269238 RATISANKAR20154@GMAIL.COM CHE

33 2320667069S 2353068561 BSCG ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 7001745637 ANIRUDDHA17091994@GMAIL.COM CHE

34 2320678488S 2353069531 BSCG MANASH ADHIKARI 8927282149 MANASHADHIKARI702@GMAIL.COM CHE

35 2320683513S 2353069779 BSCG AHESAN ALI 6296216949 AHESANALI9293@GMAIL.COM CHE

36 2320770239S 2353425890 BSCG KOYEL CHAKRABARTTY 9749575439 CHAKRABARTTYKOYEL@GMAIL.COM CHE

37 2320792561S 2353471710 BSCG JYOTISH ROY 7001179514 JROY999000@GMAIL.COM CHE

38 2320858617S 2353845770 BSCG MAHJABEEN ARA 7603029694 MAHJABEENARA8830@GMAIL.COM CHE

39 2320932167S 2354358499 BSCG SIBGATULLA 7866871869 SIBGATULLA42689@GMAIL.COM CHE

40 2320905315S 2354138787 BSCG ANISHA KUMARI 6202694486 AMAK7655@GMAIL.COM CHE

41 2320844306S 2355035000 BSCG RIDDHI NATH 9490393207 RIDDHI.NATH@YAHOO.COM CHE

42 2320176037S 2350489700 BSCG ADITYA PANDEY 7980722397 IMADITYA631@GMAIL.COM CHE
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SL NO.FRM_NO ENRNO PROGRAMNAME MOBILE DISC1

43 2320194020S 2350542379 BSCG RAHUL CHAUDHARY 8100020722 RC2919934@GMAIL.COM CHE

44 2320171270S 2350490001 BSCG RISHI ORAON 9062187892 RISHI.ORAON2004@GMAIL.COM CHE

45 2320113151S 2350272951 BSCG AWESH ASLAM 8100595707 AWESHASLAM@GMAIL.COM CHE

46 2320113458S 2350273161 BSCG ATIF AHMED ANSARI 9330270449 ATIF0786AHMED@GMAIL.COM CHE

47 2320103224S 2350237689 BSCG SHAINA SUFYAN 8777453814 SHAINASUFYAN@GMAIL.COM CHE

48 2320210544S 2350543020 BSCG DIPANKAR TIWARI 8423436558 DIPANKARTIWARI999@GMAIL.COM CHE

49 2320046014S 2351099250 BSCG SNIGDHA BISWAS 7501767772 SNIGDHABISWAS1379@GMAIL.COM CHE

50 2320104279S 2351098818 BSCG SOHEL BAGWAN 8902200751 BAGWANSOHEL8910@GMAIL.COM CHE

51 2320216903S 2351096760 BSCG RANI SINGH 7439585253 ITSRANI000022@GMAIL.COM CHE

52 2320224150S 2351096184 BSCG AUGNIK BISWAS 8116917101 BJEET1518@GMAIL.COM CHE

53 2320227108S 2351096271 BSCG TEJOJYOTI BISWAS 9831544410 TEJOJYOTI.BISWAS@GMAIL.COM CHE

54 2320274058S 2351108731 BSCG KAJAL KUMARI 7003072348 MANISHGUPTA.ETC.KOL@GMAIL.COM CHE

55 2320279905S 2351107993 BSCG MD FARHAN ANJUM 9475920246 MDFANJUM@GMAIL.COM CHE

56 2320293082S 2351107782 BSCG SAFALTA GUPTA 9339033166 SAFALTAGUPTA2004RSTBTS@GMAIL.COM CHE

57 2320290936S 2351107648 BSCG NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA 8013271541 RAJASHAW058@GMAIL.COM CHE

58 2320133470S 2352407064 BSCG SAGAR PRASAD 8777632356 SAGARPRASAD141@GMAIL.COM CHE

59 2320477121S 2351672510 BSCG HITESH CHOUDHARY 7980292811 HITESHOFFICAL.IN@GMAIL.COM CHE

60 2320427557S 2352022709 BSCG KAVITA KUMARI 8509553708 ARITRATHAKUR99@GMAIL.COM CHE

61 2320418087S 2351674580 BSCG SWARNALI JASH 8927723942 SWARNALIJASH123@GMAIL.COM CHE

62 2320479219S 2351671684 BSCG ARNAB SARKAR 7980012837 ARNABSARKAR3422@GMAIL.COM CHE

63 2320490877S 2351672124 BSCG DHIRAJ YADAV 8240626964 DHIRAJYADAVYADAV73@GMAIL.COM CHE

64 2320463821S 2351672757 BSCG SUKESH KUMAR 9693319638 KUMARSUKESH1223345@GMAIL.COM CHE

65 2320579247S 2352261560 BSCG AMAN KUMAR SAH 8730091970 AMANKUMARSAHDMR@GMAIL.COM CHE

66 2320566325S 2352290450 BSCG ARSHAD ALI 9330711537 ARSHAD1206ALI@GMAIL.COM CHE

67 2320506117S 2352287668 BSCG ALOK SINGH 7003026683 RAJPUTALK130@GMAIL.COM CHE

68 2320587591S 2352261827 BSCG MOHIT GUPTA 9330418459 MOHITGUPTA7789077@GMAIL.COM CHE

69 2320643387S 2352264868 BSCG ISHIKA CHOUDHARY 8420525280 ISHIKACHOUDHARY252@GMAIL.COM CHE

70 2320328090S 2351649818 BSCG RUPANJAN BISWAS 9064369989 RUPANJANBISWAS22@GMAIL.COM CHE

71 2320398154S 2351674852 BSCG SHARMISTHA MAHANTY 7001637699 SHARMISTHAMAHANTY90@GMAIL.COM CHE

72 2320330596S 2351649736 BSCG SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW 7003532213 SUBHAMKUMARSHAW3@GMAIL.COM CHE

73 2320373761S 2351995976 BSCG PAYAL RAM 8250018058 PAYALPRASAD@GMAIL.COM CHE

74 2320685312S 2353069911 BSCG MONU SHARMA 9874589154 MONUMS7111@GMAIL.COM CHE

75 2320773970S 2353426120 BSCG MD ZAHID 9330343109 MDZAHID559001@GMAIL.COM CHE

76 2320787720S 2353426644 BSCG SAJID HUSSAIN 9330469197 SAJIDHUSSAIN12112003@GMAIL.COM CHE

77 2320804462S 2353427358 BSCG ARCHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 8777311493 ARCHANC@ALUM.IISC.AC.IN CHE

78 2320763975S 2353425191 BSCG PRASUN SANTRA 9064635323 PRASUNSANTRA43@GMAIL.COM CHE

79 2320773821S 2353426048 BSCG MD SHAHID 9330527543 MDSHAHID535500@GMAIL.COM CHE

80 2320736452S 2353056555 BSCG INDRANIL GHOSH 7407722686 IINDRANILGHOSH02@GMAIL.COM CHE

81 2320754596S 2353057079 BSCG SUBHRA LODH 9862021525 SUBHRASNEHA14@GMAIL.COM CHE

82 2320751901S 2353056956 BSCG ROHIT KUMAR SHAW 9163335642 SHAWROHIT319@GMAIL.COM CHE

83 2320859009S 2353845825 BSCG SONIA KUJUR 9051604493 SONIAKUJUR56@GMAIL.COM CHE

84 2320839681S 2353845065 BSCG ISHITA DEOGHORIA 8158864097 ISHITADEOGHORIA@GMAIL.COM CHE

85 2320840163S 2353845152 BSCG ABHIJIT RAJBHAR 7439848356 RAJBHARABHIJIT01@GMAIL.COM CHE

86 2320907281S 2354051732 BSCG PRABIR PRADHAN 9679445301 PPRABIR878@GMAIL.COM CHE

87 2320346183S 2354785551 BSCG NAFEEJ SHAIKH 9475817864 NAFEEJ311@GMAIL.COM CHE

88 2320137521S 2355137384 BSCG TITHI SARKAR 9647131689 TITHIMONASARKAR05@GMAIL.COM CHE

89 2320581435S 2352261787 BSCG RITAM KARMAKAR 9062662996 SAMIRKARMAKAR9903@GMAIL.COM CHE

90 2320333232S 2351649660 BSCG MAHESH CHOURASIA 6291219021 MAHESHCHOURASIA900@GMAIL.COM CHE

91 2320664015S 2353424976 BSCG AMAN MISHRA 8292541094 AMANMISHRA.16.AM@GMAIL.COM CHE

92 2320752516S 2353057037 BSCG RAMESHWAR MAHATO 7603047140 RMAHATO0307@GMAIL.COM CHE

93 2320850395S 2353845506 BSCG KOUSTAV DUTTA 6289495525 KOUSTAVTUT98@GMAIL.COM CHE

EMAIL-ID
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1 2350489660 BSCG ABU NOSOR MONDAL 9641608565 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

2 2350489485 BSCG ARKA PRAVA MUKHERJEE 9475095709 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

3 2350489593 BSCG SABNAM KHATUN 9330331663 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

4 2350489778 BSCG SURAJIT PAL 9609174426 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

5 2350490059 BSCG SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 6290810278 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

6 2350543077 BSCG PUJA MONDAL 8910521336 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

7 2350263883 BSCG SUPRIYA DAS 9330812287 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

8 2351097220 BSCG NEHA SABIR 8013377858 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

9 2351096944 BSCG BAITULLAH GHULAM ANSARI 9051527504 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

10 2351095866 BSCG PRAMIT DUTTA 9038868556 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

11 2351096559 BSCG RAJAN SHAW 8902502325 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

12 2351095969 BSCG QUEEN PARVIN 6289627737 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

13 2351096081 BSCG KAKAN KARMAKAR 9062827339 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

14 2351601178 BSCG ANIRBAN MITRA 6201381264 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

15 2351096712 BSCG FARIAD MOLLA 7865918161 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

16 2351095260 BSCG ANIMESH SAHA 8621851057 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

17 2351096395 BSCG AFRINA PARVEEN 8436300899 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

18 2351107550 BSCG ANKAN MONDAL 7586995542 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

19 2351106472 BSCG ABHISHEK JHA 9748328473 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

20 2351109152 BSCG PRERNA DAS 9641998335 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

21 2351106554 BSCG ASHIK JHA 9330040453 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

22 2351108834 BSCG PRASANT SHAW 8918889805 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

23 2352286759 BSCG PRAGATI SINGH 7980759224 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

24 2351673650 BSCG SNEHOTOSH MONDAL 8967494522 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

25 2351674343 BSCG MANISH MISHRA 8777638090 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

26 2351671977 BSCG APARNA MAHATO 6295944811 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

27 2351671806 BSCG AMAN SINGH 8583025985 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

28 2351672870 BSCG SAMEERA MANSUR 9748446969 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

29 2352286851 BSCG SADWAL HALDER 9163622403 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

30 2351917850 BSCG RANJANA RAJBHAR 9330650397 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH - 1

BATCH - 1
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31 2351651862 BSCG SAMRIDDHI CHATTERJEE 9433036880 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

32 2351676120 BSCG RABI SANKAR ROY 7044269238 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

33 2353068561 BSCG ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 7001745637 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

34 2353069531 BSCG MANASH ADHIKARI 8927282149 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

35 2353069779 BSCG AHESAN ALI 6296216949 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

36 2353425890 BSCG KOYEL CHAKRABARTTY 9749575439 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

37 2353471710 BSCG JYOTISH ROY 7001179514 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

38 2353845770 BSCG MAHJABEEN ARA 7603029694 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

39 2354358499 BSCG SIBGATULLA 7866871869 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

40 2354138787 BSCG ANISHA KUMARI 6202694486 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

41 2355035000 BSCG RIDDHI NATH 9490393207 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

42 2350489700 BSCG ADITYA PANDEY 7980722397 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

43 2350542379 BSCG RAHUL CHAUDHARY 8100020722 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

44 2350490001 BSCG RISHI ORAON 9062187892 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

45 2350272951 BSCG AWESH ASLAM 8100595707 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

46 2350273161 BSCG ATIF AHMED ANSARI 9330270449 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

47 2350237689 BSCG SHAINA SUFYAN 8777453814 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

48 2350543020 BSCG DIPANKAR TIWARI 8423436558 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

49 2351099250 BSCG SNIGDHA BISWAS 7501767772 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

50 2351098818 BSCG SOHEL BAGWAN 8902200751 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

51 2351096760 BSCG RANI SINGH 7439585253 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

52 2351096184 BSCG AUGNIK BISWAS 8116917101 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

53 2351096271 BSCG TEJOJYOTI BISWAS 9831544410 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

54 2351108731 BSCG KAJAL KUMARI 7003072348 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

55 2351107993 BSCG MD FARHAN ANJUM 9475920246 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

56 2351107782 BSCG SAFALTA GUPTA 9339033166 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

57 2351107648 BSCG NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA 8013271541 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

58 2352407064 BSCG SAGAR PRASAD 8777632356 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

59 2351672510 BSCG HITESH CHOUDHARY 7980292811 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

60 2352022709 BSCG KAVITA KUMARI 8509553708 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -2

BATCH - 2
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61 2351674580 BSCG SWARNALI JASH 8927723942 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

62 2351671684 BSCG ARNAB SARKAR 7980012837 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

63 2351672124 BSCG DHIRAJ YADAV 8240626964 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

64 2351672757 BSCG SUKESH KUMAR 9693319638 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

65 2352261560 BSCG AMAN KUMAR SAH 8730091970 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

66 2352290450 BSCG ARSHAD ALI 9330711537 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

67 2352287668 BSCG ALOK SINGH 7003026683 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

68 2352261827 BSCG MOHIT GUPTA 9330418459 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

69 2352264868 BSCG ISHIKA CHOUDHARY 8420525280 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

70 2351649818 BSCG RUPANJAN BISWAS 9064369989 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

71 2351674852 BSCG SHARMISTHA MAHANTY 7001637699 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

72 2351649736 BSCG SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW 7003532213 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

73 2351995976 BSCG PAYAL RAM 8250018058 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

74 2353069911 BSCG MONU SHARMA 9874589154 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

75 2353426120 BSCG MD ZAHID 9330343109 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

76 2353426644 BSCG SAJID HUSSAIN 9330469197 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

77 2353427358 BSCG ARCHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 8777311493 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

78 2353425191 BSCG PRASUN SANTRA 9064635323 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

79 2353426048 BSCG MD SHAHID 9330527543 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

80 2353056555 BSCG INDRANIL GHOSH 7407722686 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

81 2353057079 BSCG SUBHRA LODH 9862021525 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

82 2353056956 BSCG ROHIT KUMAR SHAW 9163335642 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

83 2353845825 BSCG SONIA KUJUR 9051604493 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

84 2353845065 BSCG ISHITA DEOGHORIA 8158864097 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

85 2353845152 BSCG ABHIJIT RAJBHAR 7439848356 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

86 2354051732 BSCG PRABIR PRADHAN 9679445301 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

87 2354785551 BSCG NAFEEJ SHAIKH 9475817864 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

88 2355137384 BSCG TITHI SARKAR 9647131689 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

89 2352261787 BSCG RITAM KARMAKAR 9062662996 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

90 2351649660 BSCG MAHESH CHOURASIA 6291219021 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

91 2353424976 BSCG AMAN MISHRA 8292541094 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

92 2353057037 BSCG RAMESHWAR MAHATO 7603047140 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

93 2353845506 BSCG KOUSTAV DUTTA 6289495525 BCHCL132 28 28165 BATCH -3

BATCH - 3
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